1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF Miadlison) Wisconsin 59718
Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533

PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & s g
TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO:  Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 3
DATE: 06/14/18

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 316021
P.O. No.: 20180964-00

PROJECT: Silverwood Stone House-Phase 2
CONTRACTOR: Advanced Building Corporation
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: ABC-CO#4

Requested By: Owner

0
3. Proposed Change: Replace three upper wood windows in meeting room
4

Reason for Change: Changes made to match desired veneer and improve building envelope

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $3.300.00

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

{ihelotiginall@oniraciamonnTWa st s i Reei S th S0 i N T, oo o 8 e b e St St $256,800.00
Net change by previously authorizediChan e ONA TS, e oo cirissim isimees suestasns 5 nsbodatirastohe yasessassas $4,357.90
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order Was..........ccoceveiieriiiieiiiieniieieniesiee e aeesre e eeensesneas $261,157.90
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of .............ccccocevveieienenne. $3,300.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will be............ccoceeeviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiciecie s $264,457.90
The Completion Date will be unchanged DY ..........ccoocueiiiiiiiiniiiiiiiiiienese et ere b b e 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is............cccoovvvvvvevrennenn. 6/15/18
Approvals: W/

Public Works & Transportation Committee Cdftroller’s Division

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor__ Purchasing _ Department __ A/E _ PWHT __

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Eric Urtes\316021 - Silverwood County Park Remodeling\11 - Change Orders\316021-CO4.docx



