1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

DANE COUNTY DEPT, OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533

PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & A s
TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 5
DATE: 06/22/18

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 316021
P.O. No.: 20180964-00

PROJECT: Silverwood Stone House-Phase 2
CONTRACTOR: Advanced Building Corporation
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: ABC-CO#5

2. Requested By: Owner

3. Proposed Change: Locks for cabinets requested by owner

4. Reason for Change: Restrict access to kitchenette cabinetry

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $150.00

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

(liheloticinali@ontraciaimoU NIV as T e e W e e S $256,800.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders ..........coevirierierieriierienieiieieieeieiesiesreeeereessesreennens $8,977.90
The!CGoentractiantount priotioithisiGhanoeiOrdemwas . el o v oot ot s $265,777.90
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ..............ccccovveeieiieiiiiennnn. $150.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will be..........cccoocveviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiiieiiicrecveene, $265,927.90
iheiCompl etiontD atcivyill8 b e U Gl I s s 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is ...........cccovvviiiniinnnn 6/15/18
Approvals: ///

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

Contractor ArchltecM{En W

Purchasing Division Public Works way & Transportatxon (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor __ Purchasing _ Department _  A/E __ PWHT __

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Eric Urtes\316021 - Silverwood County Park Remodeling\11 - Change Orders\316021 ;ad\ocx

A
%Q@
géér



