1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533

PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & e
TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 6
DATE: 08/20/18

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 316021
P.O. No.: 20180964-00

PROJECT: Silverwood Stone House-Phase 2
CONTRACTOR: Advanced Building Corporation
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: ABC-CO#6

Requested By: Engineer

%
3. Proposed Change: Replace existing 110-Watt inverter with a 250-Watt inverter.
4

Reason for Change: Existing 110-Watt inverter does not meet building code requirements and is unable to
power the six decorative pendant fixtures in the main meeting room.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $2,557.50

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

e @nieriogll Coymiimrel EITHOMITTE LS oonmmnosoninostomon oo s s AR om0 AR S0 $256,800.00
Net ehangelby preyiouslyiauthetized @hangei@Fdens vl rsiln S it mr i i St e it ereset s ottt $9,127.90
iihel@ontractameunnLiomRtorthiSIEan e O rid vy a S S s s N s $265,927.90
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ..............ccccocveivieriiiennne. $2,557.50
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will Be...........ccooviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiccieceeie $268,485.40
The/Completion Date will benChanZe by e i s coesresein creismeisosessrin eams oo o eimvsass fsuss v o 45 oivess os Vos fasainaiens 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is..........c.ccoocvvvereiinnnns 6/15/18

Approvals: 7

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controlle©’s Division

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor____ Purchasing _ Department _ A/E _ PWHT __

H:\Shared\ ENGINEERING DIVISION\Eric Urtes\316021 - Silverwood County Park Remodeling\l1 - Change Orders\Change Order Template.docx



